1 3 4 5
A
B
D
C
8762
1 3 4 5 8762
A

1 SSHL-003T-P0.2 SHL Connector Contact
2 �L1571 (BCD), 28 AWG Black
APPLICABLE HOUSINGS
SHL NSH
NO. OF
CIRCUITS
HOUSING PART NO.
NO. OF
CIRCUITS
HOUSING PART NO.
2 SHLP-02V-S-B 2 NSHR-02V-S
5 SHLP-05V-S-B 3 NSHR-03V-S
6 SHLP-06V-S-B 4 NSHR-04V-S
7 SHLP-07V-S-B 5 NSHR-05V-S
8 SHLP-08V-S-B 6 NSHR-06V-S
10 SHLP-10V-S-B 7 NSHR-07V-S
11 SHLP-11V-S-B 8 NSHR-08V-S
12 SHLP-12V-S-B 9 NSHR-09V-S
14 SHLP-14V-S-B 10 NSHR-10V-S
16 SHLP-16V-S-B 11 NSHR-11V-S
20 SHLP-20V-S-B 12 NSHR-12V-S
22 SHLP-22V-S-B 13 NSHR-13V-S
26 SHLP-26V-S-B 14 NSHR-14V-S
30 SHLP-30V-S-B 15 NSHR-15V-S
CUSTOMER PART NO.
4/23/2018
254 +/- 5.0
1